
NM-2006   Arrangør: Ørland PK
13.07.2006 Sted: Sankthansholet
St.nr.: 16064 Fripistol

Klasse Menn
1 1232 Pål Hembre Oslo PK 528 94,6 622,6 Gull
2 1317 Ståle Waagbø Stavanger PK 530 92,4 622,4 Sølv
3 1275 Anders Svegård Steinkjer PK 522 84,0 606,0 Bronse
4 1130 Geir Stensby Hamar IL PG 514 89,4 603,4
5 1162 Frode Knutsen Trondhjems PK 514 86,0 600,0
6 1258 Ole Opsahlseter Namnå PK 523 72,7 595,7
7 1125 Sjur I. Børve Odda PK 509 85,3 594,3
8 1203 Peder Sperstad Bærum PK 516 77,8 593,8
9 1237 Bernt Johannesen Oslo PK 505

10 1313 Tor Jonassen Sandnes PK 504
11 1120 Rune Kanstad Finnsnes PK 503
12 1246 Edgar Alendal NOP Haakonsvern 502
13 1241 Lars Korneliussen Ringerike PK 500
14 1131 Tor Ingvaldsen Hamar IL PG 497
15 1257 Ole Henning Fjeld Namnå PK 497
16 1115 Arvid Simonsen Alta SSK 497
17 1011 Bjørn Gjerstad Hokksund PK 496
18 1033 Martin Øyhus Dokka PK 494
19 1240 Axel Sjøberg Ringerike PK 493
20 1381 Henning Kihle Grenland PK 486
21 1180 Magnus Strømdal Trondhjems PK 483
22 1273 Øyvind Aurstad Steinkjer PK 468
23 1282 Viggo Olden Trondhjems PK 466
24 1283 Per Inge Jacobsen Aron SK 466
25 1144 Kjetil Bromark Modum PK 458
26 1160 Arild Inge Wollan Trondhjems PK 448
27 1154 Anders Lund Sarpsborg PK 445
28 1040 Ingar Woll OKTS 438
29 1039 Bernhard Kvale Haugesund PK 426
30 1231 Lars Kanedal Oslo PK 420
31 1338 Morten Antonsen Ørland Pk 389
32 1207 Arne Lidwin OKTS 368

Klasse Junior
1 1181 Linn Iren Flaate Trondheims PK 497 81,4 578,4  Gull
2 1171 Andreas Øyangen Trondhjems PK 489 75,1 564,1  Sølv
3 1177 Marius Aarre Trondhjems PK 475 86,8 561,8
4 1344 Aslak Dueskar Ørland Pk 466 76,5 542,5
5 1316 Harald Nilsen Lid Stavanger PK 429 69,6 498,6
6 1314 Livar A. Lura Sandnes PK 333 77,9 410,9

Klasse Kvinner 
1 1305 Marianne Ullvassveen Ull SS 531 Gull
2 1272 Ingeborg Gran Steinkjer PK 514 Sølv
3 1326 Gunn Heidi Sønsterud Aron SK 471 Bronse

4 1249 Målfrid Vannebo Aron SK 466
5 1312 Aina E. Flørli Sandnes PK 465
6 1343 Britt Elena Aas Ørland Pk 458
7 1306 Wenche Solbakken Aron SK 445



8 1250 Reidun Ann Støle Kopervik PK 431

Klasse V50
1 1126 Jakob Kråkevik Odda PK 493 Gull
2 1117 John Olav Sundal Tysnes SSK 487 Sølv
3 1350 Helge Olden Ørland Pk 481 Bronse

4 1366 Rune Hammer Aron SK 475
5 1225 Johnny Nilsen Aron SK 473
6 1236 Terje Storholt Oslo PK 469
7 1269 Tom Lauritzen Bodø SSK 458
8 1111 Frank Haugland Oppegård SL 452
9 1239 Harald Setsaas Selbu PK 414

Klasse V60
1 1235 Per J. Jacobsen Oslo PK 502 Gull
2 1286 Hans H. Schjelderup Kristiansand PK 473 Sølv
3 1161 Bjørn Jakobsen Trondhjems PK 471
4 1078 Asmund Broks Hedrum SS 470
5 1110 Willy Klette Oppegård SL 402
6 1109 Asbjørn Taraldsen Oppegård SL 402

Klasse V70
1 1108 Roar Bjerke Oppegård SL 460 Gull
2 1263 Fred Andersen Fredrikstad SS 458
3 1320 Harald Nilsen Stavanger PK 434
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13.07.2006 Sted: Sankthansholet
St.nr.: 16064 Lagskyting Fripistol

Klasse Åpen
1 Oslo PK 1535  Gull

1232 Pål Hembre (M) 528
1235 Per J. Jacobsen (V60) 502
1237 Bernt Johannesen (M) 505

2 Steinkjer PK 1504
1272 Ingeborg Gran (K) 514
1273 Øyvind Aurstad (M) 468
1275 Anders Svegård (M) 522

3 Trondhjems PK 1445
1180 Magnus Strømdal (M) 483
1162 Frode Knutsen (M) 514
1160 Arild Inge Wollan (M) 448

Klasse Junior
1 Trondhjems PK junior 1461  Gull

1177 Marius Aarre (JR) 475
1181 Linn Iren Flaate (JR) 497
1171 Andreas Øyangen (JR) 489

Klasse Kvinner
1 Aron SK Kvinner 1382  Gull



(1326 Gunn Heidi Sønsterud 471
1249 Målfrid Vannebo (K) 466
1306 Wenche Solbakken (K) 445

Klasse Veteran
1 Oppegård SL veteran 1314  Gull

1108 Roar Bjerke (V70) 460
1111 Frank Haugland (V50) 452
1110 Willy Klette (V60) 402
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